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State of Washington

HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTION 4441

52nd Legislature 1992 Regular Session

By Representative Ebersole

Read first time March 11, 1992.

BE

IT RESOLVED, By the House of Representatives, the Senate

concurring, That the cut-off dates established in Engrossed House

Concurrent Resolution No. 4426 shall not apply to the following:

(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
9)

Engrossed
Engrossed
Engrossed
Engrossed
Engrossed
Engrossed
Engrossed
Engrossed

Engrossed

House Bill No. 2053;

Substitute House Bill No. 2640;
Substitute House Bill No. 2964;
Senate Bill No. 6004,

Senate Bill No. 6319;

Senate Bill No. 6408;

Senate Joint Resolution No. 8231;
Senate Bill No. 6441,

Substitute House Bill No. 2466;

(10) Substitute House Bill No. 2479; and

(11) Substitute Senate Bill No. 6180.
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